DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	22-HERS-01
Project Title:	2022 HERS Provider Applications for the 2022 Building Energy Efficiency Standards
TN #:	260689
Document Title:	ExA2d-National Energy Testing Institute Inc-Stock Certificates
Description:	These are samples of the stock certificates for National Energy Testing Institute, proving ownership by the listed owners within the application.
Filer:	Jonathan Johnson
Organization:	Golden State Registry
Submitter Role:	Applicant
Submission Date:	12/17/2024 12:51:45 PM
Docketed Date:	12/17/2024

			Certificate No. Issued to
in Witness Wherent, the with authorized officers of his	This Ortities that En Jacoby registered holder of Fifty percent 150'l of the above named Corporation transferable holder hereof in person or by Storney upon	NUMBER IN NUMBER IN NATO	Town.
In Witners In perent, the said Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by its duly authorized officers and its Corporate Seal to be hereunto affixed this 2nd day day of November 200 2002 This secretary and its Corporate Seal to be hereunto affixed of November 200 2002 PRESIDENT	Upin Ortitics that Enclosed the books of the Corporation by the registered holder of 1944 pexcent (55'l) of the books of the Corporation by the older hereof in person or by Attorney upon surrender of this Certificate properly endorsed.	NUMBER INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA October 27, 2022 NAISONAL BINCHES BORDOSHARES COMMON STOCK AUTHORIZEDE BORDOSHARES COMMON STOCK	Trom whom transferred Dated NO. ORIGINAL ORIGINAL SHARES CERTIFICATE SHARES TRANS
caused this Gerdificate to be signed be hereunto affixed of November 950. 2003 PRESIDENT	is the Chares the Gertificate property endorsed.	LIFORNIA SHARES [III(e, Inc.	red Received Certificate No for this day of, TRANSFERRED
			to Wa.

© 2011 Attorneys Corporation Service, Inc.

In Witness Whereth, the said Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by its duly authorized officers and its Corporate Deal to be hereunto affixed this Level 2003— This Level And Stewarts The Stewarts The said Corporate Deal to be hereunto affixed this Development affixed of November 2003— The stewarts The said Corporate Deal to be hereunto affixed this Development affixed this Development affixed this Development affixed the signed this Development affixed to be signed this Development affixed the signed the signed this Development affixed the signed	This Ortifics that Inatan Joneson is the registered holder of Fifty persont (501) of the ooks of the Corporation by the of the above named Corporation transferable only on the books of the Corporation by the	National Bnergy Testing Institute, Inc. AUTHORIZED: 100,000 SHARES COMMON STOCK	ANSFERRED SHAR	Certificate No. For Trom whom transferred Received & Sweet of States.
be signed PRESIDENT	is the Chares tion by the		SHARES	Received Certificate No.

© 2011 Attorneys Corporation Service, Inc.